HOTEL

Acclaim Hotel - $79 plus tax, must
call for ride

Best Western Airport Inn - No
special rates

Best Western Port O'Call - $129
plus tax (Will always give the
lowest rate being offered if lower
than crew rate)

Best Western Premier Freeport
Inn - 20% off current rate. Call
for daily rate.

Coast Plaza Hotel - No special
rate

Comfort Inn & Suites Airport
South — No special rates

Courtyard Marriott - closed

Days Inn Calgary Airport - No
special rates

Four Points by Sheraton - No
special rates

Hampton Inn & Suites Calgary
Airport — No special rates

Hilton Garden Inn - $95 - $110
depending on day

Holiday Inn Airport - No special
rates

YYC Hotels

PHONE
NUMBER

403 291

8000

403 250
5015

403 291
4600

403 264
9650

403 248
8888

403 735
1966

403 238
1000

403 250
3297

403 648
3180

403 250
4667

403 717
1999

403 230
1999

WEBSITE

www.acclaimhotel.ca

www.bestwesternalberta.com

www.bwportocallhotel.com

www.bestwesternalberta.com

www.calgaryplaza.com

www.comfortinn.com

www.marriott.com

www.daysinn.com

www.fourpointscalgaryairport.ca

www.hamptoninn.com

www.hiltongardeninn.com

www.holidayinn.com



http://www.acclaimhotel.ca/
http://www.bestwesternalberta.com/hotels/best-western-airport-inn/
http://www.bwportocallhotel.com/
http://bestwesternalberta.com/hotels/best-western-premier-freeport-inn-and-suites
http://www.calgaryplaza.com/
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-calgary-canada-CN803
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/yycap-courtyard-calgary-airport/
http://www.daysinn.com/hotels/alberta/calgary/days-inn-calgary-airport/hotel-overview?reg=Local-_-all-_-DI-_-all&cid=IP_Local&wid=local
http://www.fourpointscalgaryairport.ca/
http://www.hamptoninn.com/
http://www.hiltongardeninn.com/
http://www.holidayinn.com/hotels/us/en/calgary/yycat/hoteldetail

HOTEL

Holiday Inn Express -

Hyatt Place Calgary Airport - No
special rate

Lakeview Suites Calgary Airport -
no answer

Marriott Residence Inn - No
special rate

Radisson Hotel
Calgary Airport - No airline crews
welcome at this time due to virus.

Sandman Hotel Airport - $68 plus
tax.

The Westin Calgary Airport - No
special rate

Wingate by Wyndham - $70 Plus
tax bring ID

Wyndham Garden Calgary
Airport - $72 plus tax bring ID

YYC Hotels

PHONE
NUMBER

403 768

1888

587 747
1234

403 735
3336

403 278
1000

403 291
4666

403 219
2475

403-452-
5406

587 393
0700

403 516
2266

WEBSITE

www.hiexpress.com

www.hvattplacecalgaryairport.com

www.lakeviewsighatureinn.com

www.marriott.com

www.radisson.com

www.sandmanhotels.ca

www.westincalgaryairport.com

www.wingateyyc.com

www.wyndhamgardencalgaryairport.ca



http://www.hiexpress.com/hotels/us/en/calgary/yycfe/hoteldetail
http://hyattplacecalgaryairport.com/
http://www.lakeviewsignatureinn.com/
http://www.marriott.com/residence-inn/travel.mi
http://www.radisson.com/hotels/abcalair
http://www.sandmanhotels.ca/hotels/calgary-airport/
http://www.westincalgaryairport.com/
http://www.wingateyyc.com/
http://www.wyndhamgardencalgaryairport.ca/

